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APERITIFS & DIGESTIVES
Ouzo

Tsipouro
Aperol

Campari
Martini (Dry-Rosso-Bianco)

Sherry (dry)
Jaegermeister

SCOTCH WHISKIES
Johnnie Walker red label

Dewars
Famous Grouse

Haig
Cardhu 12

IRISH & CANADIAN WHISKIES
Jameson 

Canadian Club

GIN
Gordon's

Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire

Bulldog 
Hendrick's

5,00 €
5,00 €
5,50 €
5,50 €
5,50 €
5,50 €
5,50 €

6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
9,00 €

7,00 €
7,00 €

6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
7,00 €
8,00 €



VODKA
Sherkova

Absolut
Smirnoff

Belvedere

RUM
Bacardi

Havana Club
Captain Morgan dark

Sailor Jerry spiced rum

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo silver
Jose Cuervo gold

LIQUEURS
Amaretto

Baileys
Batida de coco

Tia Maria
Cointreau

Crème de cassis
Malibu

Sambuca
Southern Comfort

METAXA 
Metaxa 5*
Metaxa 7*

Metaxa 12*

6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
8,00 €

6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
7,00 €

6,00 €
6,00 €

6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €

6,00 €
7,00 €
8,00 €

We kindly advise you that the beverages just can contain 
food additives and allergens
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APERITIF TIME 
Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda

Hugo
Elderflower Syrup, Sparkling Wine, Soda, Mint

PREMIUM GIN & TONICS
Beefeater 24

Aegean Tonic , Strawberry, Mint

Gin Mare 
Aegean Tonic, Rosemary & Green Olive 

Bulldog Gin
Grapefruit Soda , Basil, Raspberry

LONG DRINKS
Campari Orange / Soda

Rum Cola / Pineapple
Gin Lemon / Tonic

Malibu Pineapple / Cola / Sprite
Vodka Orange / Lemon / Red bull
Whisky Cola / Soda / Ginger Ale

Metaxa Tonic / Soda

ALCOHOL FREE 
Virgin Ginger Mojito 

Lime Wedges, Sugar, Ginge Ale

Virgin Colada (Classic or Frozen)
Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Milk 

Fruit Punch 
Fruit Juices, Grenadine, Lime

Strawberry Margarita (Classic or Frozen)
Strawberry Syrup, Lemon Juice

SMOOTHIES & ENERGISERS
Wake Me Up!

Carrots, Fresh Orange Juice, Ginger

Pre-Workout Energiser
Banana, Berries, Oats, Pineapple Juice

Post-Workout Energiser
Mix berries, Honey, Yoghurt, Milk

Protein Power Smoothie
Full Fat Milk, Banana, Mix Berries,Whey Protein Powder

7,50 €
 

7,50 €

9,90 €
 

9,90 €
 

10,90 €

  
6,90 €
6,90 €
6,90 €
6,90 €
6,90 €
6,90 €
6,90 €

 5,00 €
 

5,00 €
 

5,00 €
 

5,00 €

 

5,00 €
 

5,00 €
  

5,00 €

6,00 €

Long drinks with fresh juice +0.50 €
Long drinks with premium  spirits +1,00 €

Smoothies with protein scoop +1,00 €
Upgrade for double dose spirit  + 4.00 €

Sour                  Sweet                  Spicy  

We kindly advise you that the beverages just can contain 
food additives and allergens



7,50 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

8,90 €

ALL TIME CLASSICS

Espresso Martini
Espresso, Vodka, Kaluha, Sugar Syrup

Bramble
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup,

Dash of Chambord

Cuba Libre
Rum, Coca-Cola, Lime juice

Daiquiri 
Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

White Russian
Vodka, Kahlua, Fresh Cream, Milk

Bellini
Sparkling Wine, Peach Puree

Kir Royal
Sparkling Wine, Creme De Cassis

Whisky Sour
Whisky, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

Long Island Ice Tea  
Rum, Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec,

Lime juice, Cola



EXOTIC SUGGESTIONS

Caipirinha
Cachaca, Lime wedges, Sugar

Pina Colada (Classic or Frozen)
Rum, Batida de coco, Pineapple juice

Strawberry Daiquiri (Classic or Frozen)
Rum, Lime juice, Sugar syrup, Strawberry Puree

Mojito 
Rum, Lime Juice, Mint, Sugar, Soda

Mai Tai
Light & Dark Rum, Triple Sec, Orgeat Syrup, 

Lime, Sugar Syrup

Zombie
Light, Gold, Overproof Rum, Lemon, Lime, 

Pineapple juice, Passion Fruit Syrup, Angostura  

The Retreat
VGin, Rosemary Syrup, Gentleman Soda

Sour                  Sweet                  Spicy  

We kindly advise you that the beverages just can contain 
food additives and allergens

7,50 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

8,50 €

8,90 €

8,90 €

8,90 €



4,90 €
6,90 €

4,90 €
6,00 €

4,90 €
5,50 €

 
5,90 €
6,90 €
22,00 €

 
120,00 €

 
3,50 €
4,90 €
3,20 €
4,20 €

4,90 €
4,00 €
4,50 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,90 €

 3,50 €
4,90 €

WINES
White               

Yades Zervas 0.175
Mylonas Assyrtiko 0.175

Rose
Mylonas Rose 0.175

Choice of Life Demi sec 0.175

Red
Mylonas Red  0.175

Pinot Noir Choice of Life 0.175

SPARKLING WINES
Prosecco De Bernanrd 0,15

Rose Demi Sec Scanavino 0,15
Prosecco De Bernard 0.75

CHAMPAGNES
Moet Champaign Brut Imperial 0,75

DRAUGHT BEERS
Mythos Draught  0.3 
Mythos Draught  0.5

Minoan Era 3,6% Light 0.3
Minoan Era 3,6% Light 0.5

BEERS & CIDERS
Corona 0.33

Fix Dark 0.33
Alfa Weiss 0.5

Maisel's Weisse 0,0% Alcochol Free 0.5
Warsteiner Fresh 0,0% Alcohol Free 0.33

Kopperberg Fruit Cider 0.5

SHANDIES
Shandy 0.3

Beer, Sprite / Lemonade 0.5

WINES &
BEERS ROUTES

We kindly advise you that the beverages just can contain 
food additives and allergens



REFRESHING
MOMENTS

JUICES 
Fruit Juices 0.5

Fresh Orange Juice
Fresh Mixed Seasonal Fruits Juice

GIA..GIAMAS
Giagiamas Lemon / Peach

MILKSHAKES
Make your own combination

Chocolate - Vanilla - Banana - Strawberry
Add in extras  

REFRESHMENTS
Coke Cola 0.25

Sprite 0.25
Fanta Orange 0.25

Fanta Lemon 0.25
Soda Water 0.25
Tonic Water 0.25

PREMIUM MIXERS
Three Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda 0.2

Three Cents Aegean Tonic 0.2
Three Cents Ginger Beer 0.2

Three Cents Ginger Ale 0.2
Three Cents Bergamot-Mandarin Soda 0.2

Three Cents Gentleman Soda
Red Bull 0.25

Lucozade 0.38
Powerade 0.5

WATER
Still Water  0.5 
Still Water  1Lt

Six Pack of Still Water 1.5 
Sparkling Water 0.33 

Sparkling Water 0.75Lt

3,50 €
4,00 €
4,50 €

 
4,50 €

 

4,50 €
0,50 €

 
2,90 €
2,90 €
2,90 €
2,90 €
2,90 €
2,90 €

 
2,90 €
2,90 €
2,90 €
2,90 €
2,90 €
2,90 €
4,90 €
4,90 €
4,90 €

 
0,50 €
1,00 €
3,50 €
2,90 €
3,90 €
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SPECIAL COFFEES
Irish Coffee 

Espresso, Irish Whiskey, Whipped Cream

Espresso Corretto 
Espresso, Grappa or Sambuca or Tsipouro

HOT  BEVERAGES
Greek Coffee

Double Greek Coffee
Filtered Coffee + Decaf
Instant Coffee + Decaf

Espresso + Decaf
Espresso Lungo

Espresso Americano
Espresso Macchiatto

Double Espresso
Cappuccino + Vegan

Grand Cappuccino + Vegan
Latte Macchiatto + Vegan

Tea (Variety of Flavours)
Herbal Teas (Variety of Flavours)

Chocolate + Vegan
  

COLD BEVERAGES
Cold Instant Coffee (frappe)

Espresso Freddo
Cappuccino Freddo + Vegan

Cold Chocolate + Vegan
Ice Tea Lemon / Peach  0.33 

6,00 €
 

6,00 €

 

2,50 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,80 €
3,50 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,50 €

3,00 €
3,50 €
3,80 €
3,50 €
3,00 €

We kindly advise you that the beverages just can contain 
food additives and allergens
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